100%
full load tested
insuring the highest
level of quality and
reliability
Maximize the savings, efficiency,
and earning potential of your
water/wastewater systems

• No cooling concerns because an additional enclosure is not
  necessary
Integrated Brake Resistor
Includes a Brake resistor allowing it to better handle high
inertial loads and warm up in cold conditions.
• Reduced Installation Costs
• Mount in Low Temperatures
Built-in Sequencer
Features a built-in multi-step sequencer that can replace a
small PLC in many applications.
• Reduced investment costs
• Flexible application programming
UL and cUL Standards UL- ANSI-ISA 12.12.01-2012, cUL- Canadian National Standard C22.2, No. 14.2010 and CAN/CSA CSS.2, No. 213-M 1987
Safety Yellow Voltage HP IL [A] Dimensions [WxHxD]
VACONX5C40400X 480 20*-40 52 11.25x20.19x11.73
VACONX5C40500X 480 50 65 11.25x20.19x11.73
VACONX5C40600X 480 60 77 12.84x29.35x13.8
VACONX5C40750X 480 75 96 12.84x29.35x13.8
VACONX5C41000X 480 100 124 12.84x29.35x13.8
VACONX5C50400X 575 20*-40 41 11.25x20.19x11.73
VACONX5C50500X 575 50 52 11.25x20.19x11.73
VACONX5C50600X 575 60 62 12.84x29.35x13.8
VACONX5C50750X 575 75 77 12.84x29.35x13.8
VACONX5C51000X 575 100 99 12.84x29.35x13.8
*VACONX5C40400_ and VACONX5C50400_ can be used for applications down to 20HP.
Option Cards Description
X5OPT01X 115 Vac and Encoder Feedback Option Card
X5EIP01X Ethernet IP Option Card